Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
10:51.88
11:30.08
11:37.72
12:21.52

13:00.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
10:51.88
11:30.08
12:21.52
11:37.72

13:00.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392
331
320
266
229

WA Pts

392
331
266
320
229

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

27111115
14/11/14
23/11/112
29/11113
25/11/11

Date

27111115
14/11/14
29/11/113
23/11/112
25/11/11

Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue
Bedford
Biggleswade
Bedford
Bedford

Biggleswade

Venue
Bedford
Biggleswade
Bedford
Bedford

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



