Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:51.88	392	Н	27/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
11:30.08	331	Н	14/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
11:37.72	320	Н	23/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Bedford	Flitwick	4
12:21.52	266	Н	29/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bedford	Flitwick	4
13:00.16	229	Н	25/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
10:51.88	392	Н	27/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
11:30.08	331	Н	14/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
12:21.52	266	Н	29/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bedford	Flitwick	4
11:37.72	320	Н	23/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Bedford	Flitwick	4
13:00.16	229	Н	25/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS